City of Jackson

CHANGE ORDER

Putz Construction 1
Name of Contractor Change Order No.
4694 State Hwy 72 Jackson, MO 63755
Contractor Address City/State/Zip
Pavilion #2 Replacement Project 3/4/2025
Project Name Date
Description: DSee Attachments
Time extension due to weather for the Pavilion #2 Replacement Project
CHANGE IN CONTRACT PRICE CHANGE IN CONTRACT TIME
Original Contract Price: Original Contract End Date:
$ 49,694.45 March 4, 2025
Previous Change Orders: Net Change from Previous Change Orders:
$0.00 0
Contract Price prior to this Change Order: Contract End Date prior to this Change Order:
$ 49,694.45 March 4, 2025
Net Increase (Decrease) of this Change Order: Net Increase (Decrease) of this Change Order:
$ 0.00 60
Contract Price with all approved Change Orders: Contract End Date with all approve Change Orders:
$ 49,694.45 May 3, 2025

Recommended By:

Cuon 522

2//7/;15'

1pe Park Recreation Director Date

Authorized By:

Mayor, City of Jackson

/@M%

Accepted By:

Date

ontractor Auth. Representatwe

g7 %




