City of Jackson

CHANGE ORDER
Putz Construction 2
Name of Contractor Change Order No.
4694 State Hwy Z Jackson, MO 63755
Contractor Address City/State/Zip
Pavilion #2 Replacement Project 5/5/2025
Project Name Date
Description: |:|See Attachments
Final quantities to include additional materials and labor.
CHANGE IN CONTRACT PRICE CHANGE IN CONTRACT TIME
Original Contract Price: Original Contract End Date:
$ 49,694.45 March 4, 2025
Previous Change Orders: Net Change from Previous Change Orders:
$ 0.00 0
Contract Price prior to this Change Order: Contract End Date prior to this Change Order:
$ 49,694.45 May 3, 2025
Net Increase (Decrease) of this Change Order: Net Increase (Decrease) of this Change Order:
$ 5,000.00 0
Contract Price with all approved Change Orders: Contract End Date with all approve Change Orders:
$ 54,694.45 May 3, 2025

~ Recommended By: é Z 7. o o

1//2_9./20.2.,5-3-— S (-

% Lipe, Parks ﬁl&:;eation Director Date

Authorized By:
Mayor, City of Jackson Date
Accepted By: %0/ Z/r
ontractdr ‘Auth. Representative Date




